
Year: 2010
Make: Honda
Model: Civic Sdn 4dr Auto EX
VIN: 2HGFA1F85AH563070

Engine: 4 Cylinder Engine
Transmission: 5 Speed Automatic
Exterior: Urban Titanium Metallic (BR)
Interior: Beige

SAFETY

· Tire pressure monitoring system
· Emergency trunk release
· 2nd row lower anchors & tethers for
children (LATCH) -inc: outboard lower
anchors, tether anchors all positions
· Child-proof rear door locks
· 3-point seat belts in all seating
positions -inc: front automatic
tensioning system, front adjustable
seat belt anchors
· Side curtain air bags, front & rear
· Dual front side-impact air bags
w/passenger-side occupant position
detection system
· Driver & front passenger dual-stage,
multiple-threshold air bags
· Daytime running lights
· Side-impact door beams
· Advanced Compatibility Engineering
(ACE) body structure
· 4-wheel anti-lock braking system
(ABS) w/electronic brake distribution
(EBD)

INTERIOR

· Passenger-side seatback pocket
· Cargo area light
· Map lights
· Dual visor vanity mirrors
· Front door pocket storage bins
· Satin-finish door handle pulls
· 12V pwr outlets-inc: (1) front, (1)
center console
· Front & rear cup holders
· Coin tray
· Rear window defroster w/timer
· Rear seat heater ducts
· Air conditioning w/air filtration
system
· Immobilizer theft-deterrent system
· Remote fuel filler door release
· Cruise control
· Pwr windows w/driver auto-
up/down
· Maintenance Minder system

· Outside temp indicator
· Indicator lights -inc: trunk/door-open,
low fuel/oil, fuel/coolant temp, front
passenger front & side airbag status
· 2-tier instrument panel w/blue
backlit gauges -inc: tachometer, digital
odometer, (2) digital trip meters
· Tilt/telescoping steering column
· Driver footrest
· Center console w/sliding armrest,
storage compartment
· Rear seat armrest
· 60/40 fold down rear seatback -inc:
adjustable head restraints
· Cloth reclining front bucket seats -
inc: driver manual height adjustment,
active adjustable head restraints

ENTERTAINMENT

· Integrated rear window antenna
· USB audio interface

EXTERIOR

· Body-colored door handles
· Chrome rear license plate trim
· Variable intermittent windshield
wipers
· Body-colored pwr mirrors
· Multi-reflector halogen headlights
· Body-colored bumpers
· Pwr tilt moonroof w/1-touch feature
· Compact spare tire & wheel
· P205/55HR16 all-season tires

MECHANICAL

· Pwr ventilated front/solid rear disc
brakes
· Pwr rack & pinion steering
· Front & rear stabilizer bars
· Multi-link rear suspension
· MacPherson strut front suspension
· Front wheel drive
· Compact 5-speed automatic
transmission w/OD
· Drive-by-wire throttle
· Aluminum-alloy engine block
· 1.8L SOHC MPFI 16-valve i-VTEC I4
engine

CITY MPG

25
HIGHWAY MPG

36
Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New
MSRP $20,255.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[BRP] Urban Titanium Metallic $0
Original Shipping Charge $750
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $21,005.00

MonroneyLabels.com

Tom Gray Auto Sales
www.tomgrayautosales.com

Get more information on your
smartphone:


	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	SAFETY

	New
	ENTERTAINMENT
	Get more information on your smartphone:
	EXTERIOR
	INTERIOR
	MECHANICAL
	Tom Gray Auto Sales


